Jensen Beach Club
Condominium Association, Inc.

May 2019 Financial

ADVANTAGE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC
1111 SE Federal Highway, Suite 100, Stuart, FL 34994
Phone: 772.334.8900 ~ Fax: 772.288.0175
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JENSEN BEACH CLUB

BALANCE

SHEET

PERIOD- 5, AS OF- MAY 31, 2019

ASSETS

PETTY CASH

OPER-CENTER STATE BANK
OPER-OCULINA MM 1.5%
RESV-SEASIDE M/M .05%
RESV-SC CD 2.7% 3/22/20
RESV-SC CD 2.5% 2/7/22
RESV-OCULINA MM 1.5%
RESV-FCB CD 2.5%
RECEIVABLES -OWNERS
ALLOWANCE FOR BAD DEBT
PREPAID INSURANCE
PREPAID ROYAL GREEN
DEPOSITS-UTILITY

TOTAL ASSETS-

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

ACCRUED PAYABLES

PREPAID MAINTENANCE FEES
UNEARNED MAINTENANCE FEES
COMCAST DEFERRED REBATE

TOTAL LIABILITIES-
RESERVES

PODLED RESERVE
FUNDING-POOLED
DISBURSEMENT -PAINT
DISB-LANDSCAPE
INTEREST

TOTAL POOLED RESERVE

RESERVE -ROOF
FUNDING-ROOF
DISBURSEMENT -ROOF
TOTAL ROOF RESERVE

TOTAL RESERVES-
BEGINNING SURPLUS

SURPLUS/(DEFICIT) CURRENT
LIABILITIES & EQUITY

50.00
222,181.45
139,963.05

92,996.11
100,000.00
104,814.11

60,712.04
200,456.55

1,243.44
(278.30)
121,018.98
7,851.81
25.00

1,051,034.24

6,215.61
2,556.00
41,407.56
70,584.00
11,761.57

132,524.74

4,323.03
26,566.67
(4,100.00)
(4,127.00)

1,258.45
23,921.15

524,649 .33
16,208.33
(5,800.00)

535,057.66

558,978.81
363,63/7.11

(4,006.42)
1,051,034.24

BS112



